
68

60
81

14

20

1
6

8012m²

8
5

10

Surveyors
Ref. No:

Sheet 1 of 1

Name  Date ORIGINAL

SCALE SHEET
SIZE

A3
KY 03.10.18

8532 Lot 11.lcdPREPARED FOR: JONES

8532

Registered Land Surveyors, Planners & Land Development Consultants

315 Kerikeri Rd

P.O. Box 372 Kerikeri

Email: kerikeri@tsurvey.co.nz

Ph: (09) 4077360  Fax (09) 4077322 1:1750
Rev

Approved
Drawn
Design
Survey

KOUTU

PROPOSED SUBDIVISION OF
LOT 1 DP 194427
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THIS DRAWING AND DESIGN REMAINS THE PROPERTY OF 
THOMSON SURVEY LTD AND MAY NOT BE REPRODUCED 
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF THOMSON SURVEY LTD

AREAS AND MEASUREMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO FINAL SURVEY

TOPOGRAPHICAL DETAIL IS APPROXIMATE ONLY AND SCALED 
FROM AERIAL PHOTOGRAPHY

Local Authority:  Far North District Council

Comprised in: 815793
Total Area: 16.1812Ha

Zoning: Coastal Living

Resource features: NIL
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LOT 2
DP 144141

PJH 04.08.20

STAGE 2
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Area A = 2031m²

Area B = 293m²

Area Lots 2 - 8, 10 and 11 = 7.8811Ha

11

Total Area of Subdivision = 7.8811Ha

1.4017Ha Gross
1.0637Ha Nett

1.1693Ha Area excluding Areas A and B
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